

ORDER BELOW EXH. 04 IN R.C.S. No.169/2025
(Address Memo of the plaintiff)

Seen & filed.

Kagal.
Date: 10/12/2025.

(P. S. Patil)
Jt. Civil Judge Jr. Division Kagal.